SFL126L Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
FEATURES
 High Pressure Die Cast, Powder Coated Aluminum Housing
 Vacuum metalized reflector
 Ultra clear glass lens
 Receptacle and Photocontrol for optional
 Slip fitter mount standard,Two-piece swivel bracket and

Wire Guard Two-Piece
swivel bracket 6”/8”/10”/12” Aluminum Extrusion Mounting Arms
ORDERING CODES
SFL126L
Application and Performance Specification Information is Subject to Change Without Notification
Wattage：
90=90W
120=120W
Color temp：
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
Driver：
08=EUK-096S210DT
32=ESC-150S140DT
33=ESC-150S140ST
12=EUK-150S210DT
30=ESC-150S210DT
31=ESC-150S210ST
Flood Lighting
Mounting：
SF=Slip Fitter
BR=Swivel Bracket
EM=Extruded
Mounting Arm
Coating color：
DB=Dark
Bronze
(Custom color
available)
chip：
B3=SMD 3030 Series
T5=Type V